
1671 HUNTERS GLEN DRIVE, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904
https://www.adashunjones.com

1671 HUNTERS
GLEN Drive,
OSHKOSH, WI,
54904

$365,000

Updated 3 BR, 2 BA home with 1,680 sq ft in a sought-after westside neighborhood. Walking
distance to Carl Traeger schools, parks & trails. The living room features a wet bar & gas
fireplace, while the kitchen offers quartz countertops plus new appliances. Main floor primary
suite includes 2 closets & private bath with walk-in...

Kevin
Expert Real Estate Partners, LLC

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1680 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Sidewalk Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,One,Walk-in
Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1680

Tax Amount: 5558

Inclusions: Refrigerator, oven/range,
dishwasher, disposal, washer, dryer,
window treatments, city garbage bins

Exclusions: Seller's personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x14 Main

Bedroom 2 13x12 Main

Bedroom 3 12x10 Main

Kitchen 12x9 Main

Living Room 25x13 Main

Dining Room 12x9 Main

Other Room 12x3 Main

Other Room 2 15x5 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kevin Stein Agent Email: kevins@experthomes.com


